Junior Female Individuals
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Wednesday, April 2, 2025

0-24-0
7-9-7
7-5-2
0-4-3
0-1-0
6-0-0
4-4-0
3-0-0
4-0-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
1-1-0
0-1-2
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-1-2
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0

NAME

Jayden McElhannon

Berklee Snow

McKinley Sanders

Lanee Earls

Katelynn Wood

Braylee VanBurren

Kynsli Harman
Hartlee Brown
Harmony Barker
Taylor Marlow
Kensley Spragins
Chloe Lorentz
Ever Mullen
Bailee Setter
Rylie Johnson
Lilly Bittner
Rylee Jung

Sam Howard
Natalie Hedrick
Timbree Toole
Kylee London
Ryleigh Hutson
Sara Meisner
Addison Pollard
Haylie Toby
Sage Bagby

Sofia Rivera

SCHOOL
Latta

Elgin
Vanoss
Navajo
Sayre
Merrit
Merrit
Elgin
Boone-Apache
Bethel
Boone-Apache
Bethel
Vanoss
Verden
Bethel
Bethel
Elgin
Navajo
Verden
Navajo
Eagletown
Kiowa
Canute
Verden
Kiowa
Caney

Calera
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